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Wartoci na wykresie:

Data sheet Extension spring : Z-036XI GUTCKUNST FCDCRN S
Initial tension 08.2024
Prestressed spring force
Loaded spring force
Maximum spring force
Prestressed spring deflection
Loaded spring deflection
Maximum spring deflection

(0): s0=0,00mm; FO=1,11N
(x): sn=32,18 mm; Fn=11,96 N
Charakterystyka sprezyny (wykres sita-przemieszczenie)
14
13
_ (x)
12 Fn /.
11
10
9 //
8 7
, / /
6 /
5
4 /
3
2 /
[
] sn
OIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII 1
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

F [N]

Gutekunst + Co.KG Spring Factories - Carl-Zeiss-StraBe 15 - D-72555 Metzingen
Sales +49 7123 960-192 - Customize springs +49 7123 960-193 - Main +49 7123 960-0

Fax +49 7123 960-195 - E-mail: order@gutekunst-co.com






